
AVAILABLE:
MON-SAT 11.30AM-3PM

SUN 11.30AM-2.30PM

(GF) GLUTEN FREE
(V) VEGETARIAN (VE) VEGAN

PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR DETAILS

MAIN MEALS
Try one of our tasty, filling meals - come rain or shine, these dishes are always on

offer at the Conservatory Cafe!

PUFF PASTRY PIE
Steak, Ale, & Mushroom pie, topped with flaky puff
pastry, served with a choice of chips or creamy mash
& peas.

FISH & CHIPS (GF)
Fillet of cod, coated with gluten free batter, served
with chips, garden peas & tartar sauce. 

LASAGNE
Filled layer by layer with beef mince in a ragu sauce,
topped with cheese & served with chips and garlic
bread.

Buttermilk chicken fillet burger with crispy coating
in a toasted bun, served with chips, salad garnish &
burger relish. (GF bun available)
Add cheese for an extra £1.00!

SCAMPI & CHIPS
Crispy, breaded wholetail scampi served with chips,
garden peas & tartar sauce.

COTTAGE PIE (GF)
Devon beef mince in gravy sauce, served with
carrots, peas & gravy. 

LUXURY VEGAN 
BURGER (V) (VE) (GF)
Mixed bean & lentil burger served with chips, salad
garnish and burger relish. (GF bun available) 

HAM, EGG & CHIPS (GF)
Homecooked ham served with two free-range fried
eggs & chips. 

6OZ BEEF BURGER (GF)
Local Exmoor beef burger in a toasted bun with chips,
salad garnish and relish.
Add Cheese for an extra £1.00! (GF bun available)

MAC ‘N’ CHEESE (V)
Macaroni cheese topped with panko crumb, served
with a salad garnish & garlic bread. 

SAUSAGES & MASH (GF)
Hearty sausages on buttery mash, topped with a
generous pour of our gravy & served with peas. 

CURRY (V) (VE) (GF)
See menu board for this week’s curry, including
VEGAN option. 

CHICKEN BURGER (GF)

Regular

£12.95

£12.95

£13.95

£12.95

£13.95

£13.95

Small

£9.95

£9.50

£9.95

£9.50

£9.95

£9.50

£10.50

Small

£12.95

£13.95

£11.95

£12.95

£13.95

£12.95

Regular



BAKED JACKETS
Each one of our jacket potatoes is locally sourced, freshly baked & loaded with any

topping of your choice, a side salad & coleslaw!

CHOICE OF:
CHEESE & BAKED BEANS (V) (GF)
TUNA MAYONNAISE (GF)
CORONATION CHICKEN (GF)
CHILLI CON CARNE
5 BEAN CHILLI (V) (VE) (GF)
PLAIN WITH BUTTER (V) (GF)
PRAWN MARIE ROSE (GF)
PULLED PORK & CHEESE (GF)
EXTRA FILLING (EXCLUDES PRAWNS)

ST. JOHN’S SIDES
CHIPS (GF)
CHEESY CHIPS (GF) 
SWEET POTATO FRIES (GF)
GARLIC BREAD
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD
ONION RINGS (GF)

£3.95
£4.95
£4.50
£3.50
£4.00
£3.50

AVAILABLE: MON-SAT 11.30AM-3.45PM, SUN 11.30AM-3PM

£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£9.95
£7.95

£10.95
£10.95

£2.50

AVAILABLE:
MON-SAT 11.30AM-3PM

SUN 11.30AM-2.30PM

(GF) GLUTEN FREE
(V) VEGETARIAN (VE) VEGAN

PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR DETAILS



SANDWICHES
Each one of our sandwiches are made fresh to order on a choice of brown or white

bread (GF bread also available) with garnish & crisps.

HOT SANDWICHES
A freshly warmed ciabatta served with coleslaw & skinny fries.

CHOICE OF:
HAM & CHEESE
TUNA MELT
CHICKEN, BACON & MAYONNAISE
SUNDRIED TOMATOES, HUMMUS & ROCKET (V) (VE)
CHEESE, TOMATO & ONION (V)
BBQ PULLED PORK & CHEESE
BACON, BRIE & CRANBERRY
BRIE & CRANBERRY (V)
FISH FINGERS & TARTAR SAUCE

AVAILABLE:
MON-SAT 11.30AM-3.45PM

SUN 11.30AM-2.30PM

(GF) GLUTEN FREE
(V) VEGETARIAN (VE) VEGAN

PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR DETAILS

£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95
£11.95

CHOICE OF:
TUNA MAYONNAISE
HAM & TOMATO
TUNA & CUCUMBER
EGG MAYONNAISE (V)
CHEESE, ONION, CHUTNEY (V)
EGG & CRESS (V)

CORONATION CHICKEN
CHICKEN, BACON & 
MAYONNAISE
PRAWN MAYONNAISE
ADD CHIPS (GF)

£9.50
£9.50

£9.95
£3.95

£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95

AVAILABLE: MON-SAT 11.30AM-3PM SUN 11.30AM-2.30PM



ST. JOHN’S SEASONAL SALAD
Refreshing, crisp & a lighter alternative to our hot meals!

CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD
Slow cooked chicken breast, crispy smoked bacon & house salad topped
with parmesan.

SMOKED SALMON NICOISE SALAD (GF)
Smoked salmon with a hard-boiled egg, french beans & french dressing.

PESTO & PISTACHIO PASTA SALAD
Penne pasta with courgettes and red peppers, tossed in a fresh pistachio,
basil and mint pesto with lemon, parmesan and olive oil.

FETA & BEETROOT SALAD (V) (GF) 
A fresh, colourful mix of greens, peas, tomato, beetroot and creamy feta,
finished with lemon lemon dressing.

£13.50

£13.95

PLOUGHMAN’S SELECTION
THE ‘FARMHOUSE’ BOARD (GF)
Homecooked ham, local Cheddar & Devon Blue, pickled onions, onion chutney
& coleslaw served with a bread roll (GF bread roll available)

THE ‘FORAGER’S FEAST’ (V)
Hummus, tzatziki, sweet potato falafel & an assortment of vegetables
served with pitta bread.

£13.95

£13.50

AVAILABLE:
MON-SAT 11.30AM-3.45PM

SUN 11.30AM-3PM

(GF) GLUTEN FREE
(V) VEGETARIAN (VE) VEGAN

PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR DETAILS

£12.95

£12.95



The Heritage of Coffee
Coffee’s journey began in Ethiopia, where legend tells of a
goatherder named Kaldi who noticed his goats dancing with
energy after eating red berries from a mysterious tree.

Curious, monks at a nearby monastery brewed the berries
and found the drink helped them stay alert through
evening prayers.

From those humble beginnings, coffee spread across the
Arabian Peninsula by the 15th century and reached the UK
in the 1600s—quite a journey for a humble bean!

Today, we’re celebrating that rich history with our new
barista machines, serving every cup as fresh and full of
flavour as Kaldi’s first discovery.

Tea is one of life’s simple pleasures, a ritual that can make
any day feel special. 

Our loose-leaf teas from Tea From the Manor are
uniquely blended for full flavour, and now you can take
them home to enjoy whenever you like!

Our Speciality Teas



BARISTA COFFEE

FILTER COFFEE
FLAT WHITE 
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
MOCHA
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
DECAF
ICED COFFEE
SHOT OF SYRUP

£3.10
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£4.20
£3.80
£3.20
£3.80
£4.75
£0.75

£3.75
£4.25

REG LARGE
£3.30

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

HOT CHOCOLATE
STANDARD
PREMIUM (WITH CREAM AND MARSHMALLOWS)

CREAM TEAS
CREAM TEA FOR 1
LUXURY CREAM TEA FOR 2

ALTERNATIVE MILK
SOYA / OAT / ALMOND / COCONUT

£8.95
£16.95

£0.35



SPECIALITY TEAS

EARL GREY

FRUITY & SPECIAL BLENDS

A blend of Ceylon & Assam tea. Full
bodied with a coppery-coloured
brightness!

Large leaf black China tea, scented
with Bergamot oil.

DECAF & LOW CAFFEINE

Our English Breakfast blend with
only a hint of caffeine!

A naturally earthy, caffeine free
full-bodied tea that comes from
the bright green needled shrubs
in South Africa. When processed
the leaves turn red!

ENGLISH BREAKAST

Low caffeine version of our large
leaf black china tea!

DECAF

EARL GREY

ROOIBOS

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10

A gentle, calming aroma with a
naturally sweet chamomile flavour.

CHAMOMILE

Incredibly smooth with a subtle
sweetness and an aftertaste of plum.

CHUN MEE (GREEN)

A fruity, floral aroma, thin bodied
and lightly coloured tea.

DARJEELING

Lemon brings a zesty zing followed
by the warming spice of ginger.

LEMON & GINGER

Fruit blend consisting of hibiscus,
rosehip, apple pieces & orange peel.

RED BERRIES

Chai blend mixed with vanilla black
tea.

VANILLA CHAI

£2.90

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10

£3.10

PEPPERMINT
Refreshing, cool & minty, great
flavour with soothing qualities.

EVERYDAY TEAS


