MAIN MEALS

Try one of our tasty, filling meals - come rain or shine, these dishes are always on offer at the Conservatory Cafe!

Regular Small

Regular Small

LASAGNE

Filled layer by layer with beef mince in a ragu sauce, topped with cheese & served with chips and garlic bread.

FISH & CHIPS (GF) £13.95 £9.95

Fillet of cod, coated with gluten free batter, served with chips, garden peas & tartar sauce.

HAM, EGG & CHIPS (GF) £11.95

Homecooked ham served with two free-range fried eggs & chips.

SAUSAGES & MASH (GF) £12.95 £10.50

Hearty sausages on buttery mash, topped with a generous pour of our gravy & served with peas.

CHICKEN BURGER (GF) £13.95

Buttermilk chicken fillet burger with crispy coating in a toasted bun, served with chips, salad garnish & burger relish. (GF bun available)

Add cheese for an extra £1.00!

LUXURY VEGAN £12.95 BURGER (V) (VE) (GF)

Mixed bean & lentil burger served with chips, salad garnish and burger relish. (GF bun available)

£12.95 £9.50 COTTAGE PIE (GF) £12.95 £9.95

Devon beef mince in gravy sauce, served with carrots, peas & gravy.

PUFF PASTRY PIE £12.95 £9.50

Steak, Ale, & Mushroom pie, topped with flaky puff pastry, served with a choice of chips or creamy mash & peas.

SCAMPI & CHIPS £13.95

Crispy, breaded wholetail scampi served with chips, garden peas & tartar sauce.

MAC 'N' CHEESE (V) £12.95

Macaroni cheese topped with panko crumb, served with a salad garnish & garlic bread.

60ZBEEFBURGER (GF) £13.95

Local Exmoor beef burger in a toasted bun with chips, salad garnish and relish.

Add Cheese for an extra £1.00! (GF bun available)

CURRY (V) (VE) (GF)

See menu board for this week's curry, including **VEGAN** option.

(GF) GLUTEN FREE (V) VEGETARIAN (VE) VEGAN PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR DETAILS

AVAILABLE: MON-SAT 11.30AM-3PM SUN 11.30AM-2.30PM

BAKED JACKETS

Each one of our jacket potatoes is locally sourced, freshly baked & loaded with any topping of your choice, a side salad & coleslaw!

CHOICE OF:	
CHEESE & BAKED BEANS (V) (GF)	£9.95
TUNA MAYONNAISE (GF)	£9.95
CORONATION CHICKEN (GF)	£9.95
CHILLI CON CARNE	£9.95
5 BEAN CHILLI (V) (VE) (GF)	£9.95
PLAIN WITH BUTTER (V) (GF)	£7.95
PRAWN MARIE ROSE (GF)	£10.95
PULLED PORK & CHEESE (GF)	£10.95
EXTRA FILLING (EXCLUDES PRAWNS)	£2.50

AVAILABLE: MON-SAT 11.30AM-3.45PM, SUN 11.30AM-3PM

ST. JOHN'S SIDES

CHIPS (GF)	£3.95
CHEESY CHIPS (GF)	£4.95
SWEET POTATO FRIES (GF)	£4.50
	£3.50
GARLIC BREAD	£4.00
CHEESY GARLIC BREAD	£3.50
ONION RINGS (GF)	

(V) VEGETARIAN (VE) VEGAN PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR DETAILS

AVAILABLE: MON-SAT 11.30AM-3PM SUN 11.30AM-2.30PM

HOT SANDWICHES

A freshly warmed ciabatta served with coleslaw & skinny fries.

CHOICE OF:

HAM & CHEESE	£11.95
TUNA MELT	£11.95
CHICKEN, BACON & MAYONNAISE	£11.95
SUNDRIED TOMATOES, HUMMUS & ROCKET (V) (VE)	£11.95
CHEESE, TOMATO & ONION (V)	£11.95
BBQ PULLED PORK & CHEESE	£11.95
BACON, BRIE & CRANBERRY	£11.95
BRIE & CRANBERRY (V)	£11.95
FISH FINGERS & TARTAR SAUCE	£11.95

AVAILABLE: MON-SAT 11.30AM-3PM SUN 11.30AM-2.30PM

SANDWICHES

Each one of our sandwiches are made fresh to order on a choice of brown or white bread (**GF bread** also available) with garnish & crisps.

CHOICE OF:

TUNA MAYONNAISE	£8.95	CORONATION CHICKEN	£9.50
HAM & TOMATO	£8.95	CHICKEN, BACON &	£9.50
TUNA & CUCUMBER	£8.95	MAYONNAISE	
EGG MAYONNAISE (V)	£8.95	PRAWN MAYONNAISE	£9.95
CHEESE, ONION, CHUTNEY	(V)£8.95	ADD CHIPS (GF)	£3.95
EGG & CRESS (V)	£8.95		

(CF) GLUTEN FREE (V) VEGETARIAN (VE) VEGAN PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR DETAILS AVAILABLE: MON-SAT 11.30AM-3.45PM SUN 11.30AM-2.30PM

ST. JOHN'S SEASONAL SALAD

Refreshing, crisp & a lighter alternative to our hot meals!

CHICKEN CEASAR SALAD

£13.50

Slow cooked chicken breast, crispy smoked bacon & house salad topped with parmesan.

SMOKED SALMON NICOISE SALAD (GF)

£13.95

Smoked salmon with a hard-boiled egg, french beans & french dressing.

PESTO & PISTACHIO PASTA SALAD

£12.95

Penne pasta with courgettes and red peppers, tossed in a fresh pistachio, basil and mint pesto with lemon, parmesan and olive oil.

FETA & BEETROOT SALAD (V) (GF)

£12.95

A fresh, colourful mix of greens, peas, tomato, beetroot and creamy feta, finished with lemon lemon dressing.

PLOUGHMAN'S SELECTION

THE 'FARMHOUSE' BOARD (GF)

£13.95

Homecooked ham, local Cheddar & Devon Blue, pickled onions, onion chutney & coleslaw served with a bread roll (GF bread roll available)

THE 'FORAGER'S FEAST' (V)

£13.50

Hummus, tzatziki, sweet potato falafel & an assortment of vegetables served with pitta bread.

(V) VEGETARIAN (VE) VEGAN PLEASE ASK STAFF FOR DETAILS

AVAILABLE: MON-SAT 11.30AM-3.45PM SUN 11.30AM-3PM

The Heritage of Coffee

Coffee's journey began in Ethiopia, where legend tells of a goatherder named Kaldi who noticed his goats dancing with energy after eating red berries from a mysterious tree.

Curious, monks at a nearby monastery brewed the berries and found the drink helped them stay alert through evening prayers.

From those humble beginnings, coffee spread across the Arabian Peninsula by the 15th century and reached the UK in the 1600s—quite a journey for a humble bean!

Today, we're celebrating that rich history with our new barista machines, serving every cup as fresh and full of flavour as Kaldi's first discovery.

Our Speciality Teas

Tea is one of life's simple pleasures, a ritual that can make any day feel special.

Our loose-leaf teas from **Tea From the Manor** are uniquely blended for full flavour, and now you can take them home to enjoy whenever you like!

BARISTA COFFEE

	REG	LARGE		
FILTER COFFEE	£3.10	£3.30		
FLAT WHITE	£3.80			
CAPPUCCINO	£3.80			
LATTE	£3.80	£4.20		
MOCHA	£4.20			
AMERICANO	£3.80	£4.20		
ESPRESSO	£3.20			
DECAF	£3.80	£4.20		
ICED COFFEE	£4.75			
SHOT OF SYRUP	£0.75			
HOT CHOCOLATE				
STANDARD	£3.75			
PREMIUM (WITH CREAM AND MARSHMALLOWS)	£4.25			
CREAM TEAS				
CREAM TEA FOR 1	£8.95			
LUXURY CREAM TEA FOR 2	£16.95			
ALTERNATIVE MILK				

£0.35

SOYA / OAT / ALMOND / COCONUT

SPECIALITY TEAS

EVERYDAY TEAS

ENGLISH BREAKAST £2.90

A blend of Ceylon & Assam tea. Full bodied with a coppery-coloured brightness!

EARL GREY

£3.10

Large leaf black China tea, scented with Bergamot oil.

DECAF & LOW CAFFEINE

DECAF

£3.10

Our English Breakfast blend with only a hint of caffeine!

EARL GREY

£3.10

Low caffeine version of our large leaf black china tea!

ROOIBOS

£3.10

A naturally earthy, caffeine free full-bodied tea that comes from the bright green needled shrubs in South Africa. When processed the leaves turn red!

FRUITY & SPECIAL BLENDS

CHAMOMILE

£3.10

A gentle, calming aroma with a naturally sweet chamomile flavour.

CHUN MEE (GREEN) £3.10

Incredibly smooth with a subtle sweetness and an aftertaste of plum.

DARJEELING

£3.10

A fruity, floral aroma, thin bodied and lightly coloured tea.

LEMON & GINGER

£3.10

Lemon brings a zesty zing followed by the warming spice of ginger.

RED BERRIES

£3.10

Fruit blend consisting of hibiscus, rosehip, apple pieces & orange peel.

VANILLA CHAI

£3.10

Chai blend mixed with vanilla black tea.

PEPPERMINT

£3.10

Refreshing, cool & minty, great flavour with soothing qualities.